LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(01) RANKING CADETS

11.11.2024
Epreuves
-48 -
LAJOINIE Chloe (73, AURA) JUDO CLUB BARBERAZ
5 DE CLAVIERE Elisa (73, AURA) TARENTAISE JUDO
NC LEROY Jade (73, AURA) ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO
'52 v
T +10pts) BALIGAND Nina (73, AURA) JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
-57 L 4
W (+20pts) RUBEL Ambre (73, AURA) JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX
NC BLANC Alix (73, AURA) TARENTAISE JUDO
NC TRECOURT Julie (73, AURA) ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO
-63 -
5 RIGOLIO Chiara (73, AURA) JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES
+70 v



7

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAKIEJOW Amelia (73, AURA)

-50
JARLIT Samuel (73, AURA)

-55
BRIGONNET Ronan (73, AURA )
CAUVET Elouan (73, AURA)
DJIMLI Khalil (73, AURA)

-60

BALTI Louay (73, AURA)

COUNIL Edward (73, AURA)

DAVID HENRIET Matheo (73, AURA )
DUBOIS Ismail (73, AURA)

ERPELDING BRUNETTI Sacha (73, AURA)
JOLIVET Diego (73, AURA)

VIDONI Julian (73, AURA)

PIQUET Ethan (73, AURA)

BALDY MOULINIER Joakim (73, AURA )
BATTIER-MAGNIN Enzo (73, AURA)
BOURNAZEAUD Elidjah (73, AURA)
FERRAN Thibault (73, AURA)

KAIDI Mourad (73, AURA )

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

JUDO CLUB BARBERAZ

JUDO CLUB BARBERAZ

TARENTAISE JUDO

JUDO CLUB BARBERAZ

JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

TARENTAISE JUDO

JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

TARENTAISE JUDO

JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

TARENTAISE JUDO

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES



NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

RENAUD Victor (73, AURA )

JARRY Mathis (73, AURA )

MISMAHL URIER Jonarick (73, AURA)

MARTIN Andy (73, AURA)

LAURENT Arthur (73, AURA)

MIGNOTET Felix (73, AURA)

-81

+90

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

JUDO CLUB BARBERAZ

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX



